## SB0648/993929/1

### BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

# AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 648 (Third Reading File Bill)

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with "<u>, with</u>" in line 5 down through "<u>representative</u>," in line 6.

## AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 2, strike "§ 106.103" and substitute "§ 160.103"; strike beginning with "<u>, WITH</u>" in line 11 down through "<u>1996,</u>" in line 13; in line 29, after "MONITORING;" insert "<u>AND</u>"; and in line 30, strike "<u>OR LIMIT</u>" and substitute "<u>, LIMIT, OR CHARGE A FEE FOR</u>".

On pages 2 and 3, strike beginning with "<u>; AND</u>" in line 32 on page 2 down through "<u>EXCHANGE</u>" in line 2 on page 3.